MSC Priental Jugendkartslalom

9. Juli 2017
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Inn Chiemgau Meisterschaft

Joachimstaller Alexander

Hille Jennifer
Englbrecht Max
Holzl Stefan
Traunsteiner Lukas
Holzl Tamara

Apel Moritz
Weingartner Markus
Meyer Marco
Einéder Michaela
Thielmann Jannik
Steinweber Dennis
Badlo Maximilian
Grund Josefine
Hundhammer Dominik
Fischer Alex

|Kovac Maximilian

MSC Priental Jugendkartslalom

Seite 1

|AMC Bad Aibling
'MC Wasserburg
Neumarkter AC
IMC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
MC Wasserburg
AMC Bad Aibling
MSC Priental
MC Wasserburg

| |AC Inzell

| |AMC Bad Aibling

| |[MC Wasserburg

MSC Priental

|SFG Trostberg

| |AMC Bad Aibling

| |AC Inzell

| |AC Inzell

Ausweis

120731
| 120361
| 121071
| 120370
120368
120362
120719 |
120808
120363
120864
120729
120365 |
120806 |
163055 | 10

120724
162928 | 4
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Training
N Fehler / Zeit

00:38,93
00:35,49
00:36,30

| 00:36,03

00:39,59
00:39,59

00:38,11

00:37,94
00:39,06
00:47,88

00:44,41 |

00:40,45
00:38,77
00:46,25

| 00:40,34

00:40,39
00:39,76
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Klasse 5

Lauf1

Fehler / Zeit

00:35,56
00:35,82
00:36,13
00:36,48
00:36,22
| 00:37,83
| 00:36,95
| 00:36,03
| 00:37,12
00:36,85
00:38,71 |
00:39,09
00:41,15
00:37,251
00:38,28 |
00:40,23
| 00:56,75

Lauf2

Fehler/ Zeit
00:35,50 |
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| 00:36,16

00:36,12
00:36,35
00:36,75

00:35,56 |

00:36,54
00:38,42
00:37,86
00:38,24
00:36,62
00:36,45
00:36,83
00:42,24
00:41,79
00:40,02
00:39,31

Gesamt-
2eit
01:11,06
01:11,98
01:12,26

01:12,83 |

01:12,96
01:13,39
01:13,49
01:14,45

01:14,98

01:15,09
01:15,33

01:15,54 |
01:17,98 |

01:19,50
01:20,08

01:20,24 |

01:36,06 |

9,82
9,24
8,65
8,06
7,47
6,88
6,29
571
512
4,53
3,94
3,35
2,76
2,18
1,59
1,00
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